Target Trades

At DUAL, with over a decade of experience
in the construction sector, our specialist
underwriters understand the diverse
nature of the construction trade, offering
a flexible approach to our policies without
compromising on the level of cover.

 Aerial and satellite erectors « Electrical contractors  Planthirers
e Alarmand CCTV installers « Exhibition stand erectors » Plasterers, artexers, dry liners
« Bathroom and kitchen installers « Fencing contractors and suspended ceilings
« Block paving contractors « Fire alarm and extinguisher » Portable building erectors
« Bricklayers contractors « Rackinginstallers
« Building contractors « Fireplaceinstallers « Road surfacing contractors
« Cabling contractors  Flooring contractors  Roller shutter door installers
« Carpenters and joiners * Glaziers « Roofing contractors — PDH with
« Carpet fitters and flooring + Groundwork contractors little heat
contractors « Guttering and fascia boardinstallers ¢ Shopfitters/office fitters
« Concrete contractors « Hoarding contractors » Shuttering/formworkers
« Conservatory and porch erectors « Kerbing contractors * Signwriters
« Curtainand blind installers « Kitchen fitters + Solar panelinstallation
« Damp proofing and timber treatment  « Landscape contractors + Sound and lighting engineers
« Data cabling contractors (domestic and commercial)  Steel erectors/ballustrades/
« Diamond drillers » Loft conversion fire escapes
« Domestic appliance installer « Monumental stonemasons » Street furniture installation
and repairer « Office equipment engineers » Tilers—wall and floor
» Double glazing installers  Patio, paving and blockwork
« Ductwork engineers contractors

Painters and decorators



Getin touch

Steve Kelly

Managing Director
+44(0)7350 441 341
steve.kelly@dualgroup.com

Luke Browne

Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7748 622554
Ibrowne@dualgroup.com

Daisy Taylor-Grant

Underwriter
+44(0)7596 878 831
daisy.taylorgrant@dualgroup.com

Faye Newman

Underwriting Assistant
+44(0)7821 680 366
faye.newman@dualgroup.com

Nicholas Holland

Development Director
+44(0)7718484 343
nholland@dualgroup.com

Aimee Blake

Underwriter
+44(0)7593 576 074
ablake@dualgroup.com

Matthew Lee

Underwriter
+44(0)7821 680052
matt.lee@dualgroup.com

CarmelaPerrina

Claims Administrator
+44(0)7803 247 388
cperrinal@dualgroup.com

Helping you do more

One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44(0)20 7623 3806
enquiries@dualgroup.com
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Aaron Sharpe
Underwriting Manager
Construction
+44(0)7923 221247
asharpe@dualgroup.com

Amy Moore

Underwriter
+44(0)7596 867 406
amy.moore@dualgroup.com

OliviaHenderson

Underwriter
+44(0)7596 878831
olivia.henderson@dualgroup.com

SaraRamira

Operations Assistant
+44(0)7765552 453
sara.ramira@dualgroup.com

ﬁ’\
.

Lucy Montague

Senior CAR Underwriter
+44(0)7561851 441
lucy.montague@dualgroup.com
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Billy Ball

Underwriter
+44(0)7596 885 079
billy.ball@dualgroup.com

Ciara Smith

Underwriting Assistant
+44(0)7596 885 088
ciara.smith@dualgroup.com
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